

## MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 93134691

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 07.02.24 | Coduri CPV | 44192000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.575,64 RON - 1.575,64 RON

---

Descriere: POMPA ALHA 32-60 5715114236669 buc 1 991,5966 991,6 672064 GARNITURI OLANDEZ CAUCIUC D1 1/2 5949034959524 buc 2 1,2605 2,52 BAT0061B BATERIE ALCALINA 1.5V 5901436719984 SET 1 7,563 7,56 672010 CANEPA FUIOR buc 1 4,2017 4,2 FLAMEX PASTILE FOC 48/SET 6426488280200 buc 6 2,9412 17,65 SPC12-9060.20 STERGATOR MARO 12MM 90\*60CM 5945756031401 BUC 2 46,2185 92,44 56445 BUTUC 80MM SIMETRIC 4 CHEI CU AMPRENTA 5952003056445 BUC 1 24,3697 24,37 L210510K MANUSA LATEX CU POLIESTER-10 5903755135872 buc 2 5,8824 11,76 CAMERA ROATA ROABA buc 4 10,9244 43,7 DLD-ALD-24R PLAFONIERA LED ROTUNDA 24W 6426081003725 buc 1 64,7059 64,71 900161 DR. STEPHAN FURNITURE 750ML 6422768043268 buc 2 19,3277 38,66 AERATOR M24 8429343496882 BUC 1 11,7647 11,76 TUB INOX FLEXIBIL D180 ML 3 50,42 151,26 ANVELOPA ROATA ROABA buc 3 37,8167 113,45 TOTAL 1575,64

---